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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00          9.037,08         53.350,92  14,49          9.037,08              0,00  14,49          9.037,08              0,00  14,49          9.037,08              0,00  14,49

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                780.478,00        120.067,91        660.410,09  15,38        120.067,91              0,00  15,38        120.067,91              0,00  15,38        120.067,91              0,00  15,38

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                126.057,00          2.032,98        124.024,02   1,61          2.032,98              0,00   1,61          2.032,98              0,00   1,61          2.032,98              0,00   1,61

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                236.002,00         23.363,25        212.638,75   9,90         23.363,25              0,00   9,90         23.363,25              0,00   9,90         23.363,25              0,00   9,90

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 45.464,00          4.488,10         40.975,90   9,87          4.488,10              0,00   9,87          4.488,10              0,00   9,87          4.488,10              0,00   9,87

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               396.550,00         34.824,47        361.725,53   8,78         34.824,47              0,00   8,78         34.824,47              0,00   8,78         34.824,47              0,00   8,78

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             805.964,00        104.656,38        701.307,62  12,99        104.656,38              0,00  12,99        104.656,38              0,00  12,99        104.656,38              0,00  12,99

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.468.737,00        188.273,12      1.280.463,88  12,82        188.273,12              0,00  12,82        188.273,12              0,00  12,82        188.273,12              0,00  12,82

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          7.953,86         -7.953,86   0,00          7.953,86              0,00   0,00          7.953,86              0,00   0,00          7.953,86              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  40.876,00          7.032,53         33.843,47  17,20          7.032,53              0,00  17,20          7.032,53              0,00  17,20          7.032,53              0,00  17,20

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                82.147,00          4.790,84         77.356,16   5,83          4.790,84              0,00   5,83          4.790,84              0,00   5,83          4.790,84              0,00   5,83

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     7.917,00          1.141,12          6.775,88  14,41          1.141,12              0,00  14,41          1.141,12              0,00  14,41          1.141,12              0,00  14,41

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 3.000,00            613,00          2.387,00  20,43            613,00              0,00  20,43            613,00              0,00  20,43            613,00              0,00  20,43

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.635,00            668,04          3.966,96  14,41            668,04              0,00  14,41            668,04              0,00  14,41            668,04              0,00  14,41

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.269,00            327,02          1.941,98  14,41            327,02              0,00  14,41            327,02              0,00  14,41            327,02              0,00  14,41

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              2.937,00            423,38          2.513,62  14,42            423,38              0,00  14,42            423,38              0,00  14,42            423,38              0,00  14,42

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                58.689,00         18.892,56         39.796,44  32,19         18.892,56              0,00  32,19         18.892,56              0,00  32,19         18.892,56              0,00  32,19

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   238,00             94,43            143,57  39,68             94,43              0,00  39,68             94,43              0,00  39,68             94,43              0,00  39,68

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00        121.656,11      1.896.496,89   6,03        121.656,11              0,00   6,03        121.656,11              0,00   6,03        121.656,11              0,00   6,03

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         31.273,00        -31.273,00   0,00         31.273,00              0,00   0,00         31.273,00              0,00   0,00         31.273,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                57.674,00              0,00         57.674,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 8.957,00              0,00          8.957,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               378.392,00              0,00        378.392,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.610.524,00        681.609,18      5.928.914,82  10,31        681.609,18              0,00  10,31        681.609,18              0,00  10,31        681.609,18              0,00  10,31

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.610.524,00        681.609,18      5.928.914,82  10,31        681.609,18              0,00  10,31        681.609,18              0,00  10,31        681.609,18              0,00  10,31

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00            243,55          6.756,45   3,48            243,55              0,00   3,48            243,55              0,00   3,48            243,55              0,00   3,48

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         400.000,00        102.206,44        297.793,56  25,55         65.246,99         36.959,45  16,31            409,44         64.837,55   0,10            409,44              0,00   0,10

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                30.000,00          3.834,97         26.165,03  12,78          3.834,97              0,00  12,78          3.834,97              0,00  12,78          3.834,97              0,00  12,78

      G/61L/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                10.000,00          1.007,89          8.992,11  10,08          1.007,89              0,00  10,08          1.007,89              0,00  10,08          1.007,89              0,00  10,08

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00            172,10        -31.311,32   0,96            172,10              0,00   0,96            172,10              0,00   0,96            172,10              0,00   0,96

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                     0,00         50.860,70        -50.860,70   0,00         50.860,70              0,00   0,00         13.781,23         37.079,47   0,00         13.781,23              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            2.000.000,00      1.118.931,33        881.068,67  55,95      1.118.931,33              0,00  55,95         87.879,95      1.031.051,38   4,39         87.879,95              0,00   4,39

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00            132,74          4.867,26   2,65            132,74              0,00   2,65            132,74              0,00   2,65            132,74              0,00   2,65

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           740.000,00         44.536,18        695.463,82   6,02         44.536,18              0,00   6,02         44.536,18              0,00   6,02         44.536,18              0,00   6,02

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.030.000,00      1.404.176,14     19.625.823,86   6,68      1.404.176,14              0,00   6,68      1.404.176,14              0,00   6,68      1.404.176,14              0,00   6,68

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00             29,93         39.970,07   0,07             29,93              0,00   0,07             29,93              0,00   0,07              0,00             29,93   0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             6.500.000,00         31.799,52      6.468.200,48   0,49         31.799,52              0,00   0,49         31.799,52              0,00   0,49         31.799,52              0,00   0,49

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    440.000,00        207.403,59        232.596,41  47,14        171.359,20         36.044,39  38,95         11.448,32        159.910,88   2,60         11.448,32              0,00   2,60

      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          340.000,00        126.208,41        213.791,59  37,12        126.208,41              0,00  37,12         10.517,36        115.691,05   3,09         10.517,36              0,00   3,09

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES         1.000.000,00            267,12        999.732,88   0,03            267,12              0,00   0,03            267,12              0,00   0,03            267,12              0,00   0,03

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        340.000,00              0,00        340.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                               15.000,00            374,00         14.626,00   2,49            374,00              0,00   2,49            374,00              0,00   2,49            374,00              0,00   2,49

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00          1.265,91         73.734,09   1,69          1.265,91              0,00   1,69          1.265,91              0,00   1,69          1.179,82             86,09   1,57

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         33.290.000,00      3.093.450,52     30.147.410,26   9,29      3.020.446,68         73.003,84   9,07      1.611.876,35      1.408.570,33   4,84      1.611.760,33            116,02   4,84

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      33.290.000,00      3.093.450,52     30.147.410,26   9,29      3.020.446,68         73.003,84   9,07      1.611.876,35      1.408.570,33   4,84      1.611.760,33            116,02   4,84
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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                780.478,00              0,00        780.478,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                126.057,00              0,00        126.057,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                236.002,00              0,00        236.002,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 45.464,00              0,00         45.464,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               396.550,00              0,00        396.550,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             805.964,00              0,00        805.964,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.468.737,00              0,00      1.468.737,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  40.876,00              0,00         40.876,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E             1.082.147,00     -1.000.000,00         82.147,00              0,00

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     7.917,00              0,00          7.917,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.635,00              0,00          4.635,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.269,00              0,00          2.269,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              2.937,00              0,00          2.937,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                58.689,00              0,00         58.689,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   238,00              0,00            238,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00              0,00      2.018.153,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                57.674,00              0,00         57.674,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 8.957,00              0,00          8.957,00              0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               378.392,00              0,00        378.392,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.610.524,00     -1.000.000,00      6.610.524,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.610.524,00     -1.000.000,00      6.610.524,00              0,00

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         400.000,00              0,00        400.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00         49.139,22

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            2.000.000,00              0,00      2.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           740.000,00              0,00        740.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.030.000,00              0,00     21.030.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             6.500.000,00              0,00      6.500.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    440.000,00              0,00        440.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          340.000,00              0,00        340.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES         1.000.000,00              0,00      1.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        340.000,00              0,00        340.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         33.290.000,00              0,00     33.290.000,00         49.139,22

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      33.290.000,00              0,00     33.290.000,00         49.139,22
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      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              3.500.000,00        920.376,06      2.579.623,94  26,30        920.376,06              0,00  26,30        920.376,06              0,00  26,30        920.376,06              0,00  26,30

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.500.000,00        920.376,06      2.579.623,94  26,30        920.376,06              0,00  26,30        920.376,06              0,00  26,30        920.376,06              0,00  26,30

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            3.500.000,00        920.376,06      2.579.623,94  26,30        920.376,06              0,00  26,30        920.376,06              0,00  26,30        920.376,06              0,00  26,30

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES               120.000,00            287,94        119.712,06   0,24            287,94              0,00   0,24            287,94              0,00   0,24            287,94              0,00   0,24

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00            287,94        119.712,06   0,24            287,94              0,00   0,24            287,94              0,00   0,24            287,94              0,00   0,24

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00            287,94        119.712,06   0,24            287,94              0,00   0,24            287,94              0,00   0,24            287,94              0,00   0,24

***   113901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     43.520.524,00      4.695.723,70     38.775.661,08  10,79      4.622.719,86         73.003,84  10,62      3.214.149,53      1.408.570,33   7,39      3.214.033,51            116,02   7,39

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.851.133,00        525.951,14      2.325.181,86  18,45        525.951,14              0,00  18,45        525.951,14              0,00  18,45        525.951,14              0,00  18,45

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.399.650,70        163.803,01      2.235.847,69   6,83        163.803,01              0,00   6,83        163.803,01              0,00   6,83        163.803,01              0,00   6,83

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              4.162.223,00        437.220,10      3.725.002,90  10,50        437.220,10              0,00  10,50        437.220,10              0,00  10,50        437.220,10              0,00  10,50

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                127.299,00         82.442,61         44.856,39  64,76         82.442,61              0,00  64,76         82.442,61              0,00  64,76         82.442,61              0,00  64,76

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.026.115,00        289.053,72      1.737.061,28  14,27        289.053,72              0,00  14,27        289.053,72              0,00  14,27        289.053,72              0,00  14,27

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.554.229,00        696.835,92      4.857.393,08  12,55        696.835,92              0,00  12,55        696.835,92              0,00  12,55        696.835,92              0,00  12,55

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.476.550,00      1.175.427,97      8.301.122,03  12,40      1.175.427,97              0,00  12,40      1.175.427,97              0,00  12,40      1.175.427,97              0,00  12,40

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         25.126,92        -25.126,92   0,00         25.126,92              0,00   0,00         25.126,92              0,00   0,00         25.126,92              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E             1.000.000,00        141.553,04        858.446,96  14,16        141.553,04              0,00  14,16        141.553,04              0,00  14,16        141.553,04              0,00  14,16

      G/61L/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                    16.762,00              0,00         16.762,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.605,00          1.528,60          9.076,40  14,41          1.528,60              0,00  14,41          1.528,60              0,00  14,41          1.528,60              0,00  14,41

      G/61L/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00          1.396,21         -1.396,21   0,00          1.396,21              0,00   0,00          1.396,21              0,00   0,00          1.396,21              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                51.942,00          1.604,32         50.337,68   3,09          1.604,32              0,00   3,09          1.604,32              0,00   3,09          1.604,32              0,00   3,09

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            13.190,00          1.665,72         11.524,28  12,63          1.665,72              0,00  12,63          1.665,72              0,00  12,63          1.665,72              0,00  12,63

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 6.422,00          1.050,49          5.371,51  16,36          1.050,49              0,00  16,36          1.050,49              0,00  16,36          1.050,49              0,00  16,36

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              9.969,00          1.068,03          8.900,97  10,71          1.068,03              0,00  10,71          1.068,03              0,00  10,71          1.068,03              0,00  10,71

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            184,69           -184,69   0,00            184,69              0,00   0,00            184,69              0,00   0,00            184,69              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00          1.435,43         -1.435,43   0,00          1.435,43              0,00   0,00          1.435,43              0,00   0,00          1.435,43              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              28.840,00              0,00         28.840,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               517.845,00        172.942,82        344.902,18  33,40        172.942,82              0,00  33,40        172.942,82              0,00  33,40        172.942,82              0,00  33,40

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   476,00            225,58            250,42  47,39            225,58              0,00  47,39            225,58              0,00  47,39            225,58              0,00  47,39

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               186.628,00              0,00        186.628,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.316.381,13        934.095,32      6.382.285,81  12,77        934.095,32              0,00  12,77        934.095,32              0,00  12,77        934.095,32              0,00  12,77

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00        104.310,23       -104.310,23   0,00        104.310,23              0,00   0,00        104.310,23              0,00   0,00        104.310,23              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          1.609,60         -1.609,60   0,00          1.609,60              0,00   0,00          1.609,60              0,00   0,00          1.609,60              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                98.379,00         28.588,26         69.790,74  29,06         28.588,26              0,00  29,06         28.588,26              0,00  29,06         28.588,26              0,00  29,06

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.854.638,83      4.789.119,73     31.065.519,10  13,36      4.789.119,73              0,00  13,36      4.789.119,73              0,00  13,36      4.789.119,73              0,00  13,36

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           35.854.638,83      4.789.119,73     31.065.519,10  13,36      4.789.119,73              0,00  13,36      4.789.119,73              0,00  13,36      4.789.119,73              0,00  13,36

***   113903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               35.854.638,83      4.789.119,73     31.065.519,10  13,36      4.789.119,73              0,00  13,36      4.789.119,73              0,00  13,36      4.789.119,73              0,00  13,36

****  1139  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           79.375.162,83      9.484.843,43     69.841.180,18  11,95      9.411.839,59         73.003,84  11,86      8.003.269,26      1.408.570,33  10,08      8.003.153,24            116,02  10,08
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      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES               120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

***   113901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     44.520.524,00     -1.000.000,00     43.520.524,00         49.139,22

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.851.133,00              0,00      2.851.133,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.367.061,00         32.589,70      2.399.650,70              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              4.162.223,00              0,00      4.162.223,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                127.299,00              0,00        127.299,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.026.115,00              0,00      2.026.115,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.554.229,00              0,00      5.554.229,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.476.550,00              0,00      9.476.550,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                     0,00      1.000.000,00      1.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                    16.762,00              0,00         16.762,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.605,00              0,00         10.605,00              0,00

      G/61L/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                51.942,00              0,00         51.942,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            13.190,00              0,00         13.190,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 6.422,00              0,00          6.422,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              9.969,00              0,00          9.969,00              0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              28.840,00              0,00         28.840,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               517.845,00              0,00        517.845,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   476,00              0,00            476,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               186.628,00              0,00        186.628,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00         10.673,13      7.316.381,13              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                98.379,00              0,00         98.379,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         34.811.376,00      1.043.262,83     35.854.638,83              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           34.811.376,00      1.043.262,83     35.854.638,83              0,00

***   113903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               34.811.376,00      1.043.262,83     35.854.638,83              0,00

****  1139  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           79.331.900,00         43.262,83     79.375.162,83         49.139,22
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***** TOTAL                                           79.375.162,83      9.484.843,43     69.841.180,18  11,95      9.411.839,59         73.003,84  11,86      8.003.269,26      1.408.570,33  10,08      8.003.153,24            116,02  10,08
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***** TOTAL                                           79.331.900,00         43.262,83     79.375.162,83         49.139,22


